Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

Size

116 1b, 0 0z
131b, 00z

51b, 10 oz; 25"
11 1b, 5 0z; 27.5"
42 b, 6 0z; 39.5"
51b, 4 0oz; 27.5"
351b, 4 oz 43"
31b, 9 oz; 18.5"
47 Ib, 0 0z

23 1b, 0 oz; 36.5"
23 1b, 0 oz; 52"
12 Ib, 0 oz; 29"
12 Ib, 13 oz; 25"
34 1b, 9 oz; 49'
14 Ib, 9 oz; 37.5"
11 Ib, 6 oz; 28"
21b, 1 oz; 14"

2 1b, 2 oz; 20"

6 Ib, 1 oz; 23.45"
32 1b, 0 0z; 42"
2 1b, 10 oz; 14.25"
15 Ib, 8 0z; 33.50"
21b, 10 oz; 18"
21b, 4 0z; 16.5"
2 1b, 1 oz; 14"

Angler's Name

Steven Dudzinski
Russell Wood
George Winfield, Jr.

Thomas Dinwiddie, Sr.

Gary Harmon

Mark Pitts

Michael Mumford
Daniel Puckett
Nathan Hodges
Jonathan Janecke
John Seaton
Darren McMillan
John Woods
Clarence Boggs
Tracey Harlow
Danny Dugan
Christopher Rhoades
Stephen Miklandric
William Haines
Richard Insley
Michael Jones
Jimmy Delby
Stephen Miklandric
Ronald Elliott

Larry Scarborough, Sr.

Anglers of the Year, 2015

City, State

Cary, NC

Virginia Beach, VA
Richmond, VA
Bedford, VA
Radford, VA
Fredericksburg, VA
Windsor, VA

Glen Allen, VA
Cana, VA
Appomattox, VA
Norfolk, VA

Wise, VA
Broadway, VA
Pound, VA

Mount Solon, VA
Culpeper, VA
Blacksburg, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Christiansburg, VA
Toano, VA
Portsmouth, VA
Fries, VA
Chesterfield, VA
Vinton, VA

Locust Grove, VA

Body of Water

Buggs Island Lake
Lake Cohoon

All Other Waters
All Other Waters
Claytor Lake
Rappahannock, VA
Nottoway River
Private Pond
Buggs Island Lake
Buggs Island Lake
Northwest River
Flannagan Reservoir
Private Pond
Claytor Lake
Hearthstone Lake
Cripple Creek

New River

Clinch River

New River

Little Creek Res.

Western Branch Res.

New River

Dan River

Smith Mountain Lake
Lake of the Woods

Date

7/30/2015
10/25/2015
3/29/2015
5/8/2015
9/9/2015
5/23/2015
10/21/2015
7/16/2015
5/1/2015
5/23/2015
8/8/2015
11/30/2015
8/22/2015
8/29/2015
5/21/2015
5/22/2015
6/14/2015
3/7/2015
8/22/2015
6/24/2015
7/30/2015
6/2/2015
4/10/2015
4/29/2015
1/30/2015
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